
$220,000

4306 WINDEMERE AVENUE
https://vizorealty.com

This all-brick ranch style 3 BR/2BA home is great for a first-time
homebuyer or empty nester. Includes a separate living room and
family room has a woodburning fireplace giving ample space for
entertaining. There is also a sunroom for relaxing year-round.
This home is located near Columbia College and Lutheran
Seminary and minutes from downtown. Disclaimer: CMLS has not
reviewed and, therefore, does not endorse vendors who may
appear in listings.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• ACTIVE

• 1600 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 1 day ago Listing Date: 2025-05-15

Status: ACTIVE Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area, sq ft: 1600 sq ft

Lot size, acres: 0.21 acres Year built: 1974

MLS ID: 608629 TMS: 09214-06-09

Full Baths: 2

Building Details
Price Per SQFT: 137.5 Style: Ranch

New/Resale: Resale Foundation: Crawl Space

Heating: Gas Pac Cooling: Central

Water: Public Sewer: Public

Basement: No Basement Exterior material: Brick-All Sides-AbvFound

Amenities & Features
Pool on Property: No Garage: None

HOA Info
HOA: N

School Info



School District: Richland One Elementary School: Hyatt Park

Secondary School: Gibbes High School: Eau Claire

Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: Tzedi Co Realty Listing Agent: Gloria, Saeed


